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
of $850.00. Hurry one is already rented.

Hitchin Post  HWY 70 N. 11.65 acres. Prime commercial . $200,000.00

HEDLEY PROPERTIES

81 acres grass, insulated barn, well, pens, 1216  sq. ft 3/2 , & chicken coop. $199,000.00.

301 Short St. Brick 2050 sq. ft. 3/2 with attached 2 car gar., 2 car carport, cellar, stor. 
build., & dog run, newly renov.. $ 90,000.00. 

303 Adamson. Brick 1877sq. ft. 3/2 with attached gar., carport,  huge covered  deck, 2 
stor./ shop build., 6 lots & well. $85,000.00

205 E. 2nd St. 3/1. Newly renovated. $45,000.00

HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY

456 Libern 3/ 1 1/2  on 3 scenic lots. $59,900.00.
218 Ten Bears Trail 1.939 ac. , 2/1, furnished w/ lake view. $85,000.00.
218 Francklyn St. 1706 sq. ft.  3/2 Attached gar., cellar, 2 stor. build., fenced yard. 
$104,000.00

47  Betty St. 768 sq. ft. 2/1 fenced yard, cellar. $38,000.00

202 Sunfi sh Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00

LL #123 2040 sq. ft. 2/2. Sunporch, 2 car carport and metal shed. Stor. build.. $40,000.00

REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 2 bath – large rooms, 
kitchen/dining room combo, hardwood fl oors, 
large yard, close to school. Very affordable at 
$85,000. Call 806-223-9713 for an appoint-
ment. 1005 W 3rd St. 

TWO EFFICENCY HOUSES for rent on Mont-
gomery Street in Clarendon. $400 per month 
rent with all bills paid. Call 674-6271 for more 
information.

FOR RENT: 2 bed, 1 bath, garage, and cellar 
located at 420 Barcus. Call 874-3894 for more 
information.

OKRA, BLACK EYED PEAS, and more. Call 
806-856-5486. Please leave a message if no 
one answers.

FOR SALE

PUBLIC NOTICE

SERVICES

Where’s

Let us get you started with 
professional design and 
printing solutions for all 
of your marketing and 

promotional needs!

1000 Full-Color 
Business Cards
Only $91 + tax

Business Cards
Flyers • Brochures

Envelopes • Stationery
Postcards • Posters
Promotional Items

Call Today • 806-874-2259

Your Card?

$65

FOR SALE: Lot 59 in Carroll Creek Acres in 
Sherwood Shores 817-692-9011

THE CITY OF HEDLEY will hold a meeting at 
7:00 p.m on 09/10/2015 at City Hall to con-
sider adopting a proposed tax rate for tax year 
2015. The proposed tax rate is 0.363283 per 
$100 of value.
The proposed tax rate would increase total 
taxes in the City of Hedley by 8%.

HELP WANTED: Rest Areas at I-40 & Alanreed. 
Attendants and groundskeepers needed. Ask 
for Pat 817-757-3495.

HELP WANTED

TexSCAN Week of                  
August 30, 2015

DRIVERS
DRIVER TRAINEES - PAID CDL TRAINING! 
Stevens Transport will cover all costs! NO 
EXPERIENCE NEEDED! Earn $800 per 
week! Local CDL Training! 1-888-589-9677 
or drive4stevens.com
ATTN: DRIVERS - Great Pay and Bonuses. 
Clean Truck w/ APUs and Invertors. Family 
Company w/ 401k. $2,000 Loyalty Bonus. CDL-A 
Req - 1-877-258-8782 or www.drive4melton.com

LEGAL
SOCIAL SECURITY DISABILITY BENEFITS. 
Unable to work? Denied benefi ts? We Can 
Help! WIN or Pay Nothing! Contact Bill 
Gordon & Associates at 1-800-755-0168 to 
start your application today!

REAL ESTATE
51.43 ACRES, Val Verde County, near 
Lake Amistad. Deer, hogs, turkey, quail, 
javelina.$2559 down, $466/mo. (9.9%, 20 years) 
1-800-876-9720 or www.ranchenterprisesltd.com
LOOKING TO SELL land? Reach over 
2-million readers for one low price in the Texas 
Statewide Advertising Network. Contact this 
newspaper or call 1-800-749-4793

TRAINING/SCHOOL
AIRLINE CAREERS begin here - Get started 
training as FAA certifi ed Aviation Technician. 
Financial aid for qualified students. Job 
placement assistance. Aviation Institute of 
Maintenance. 1-800-475-4102.

FINANCIAL SERVICES
RECEIVING PAYMENTS from real estate 
you sold? Get cash now! Call Steve: 
1-888-870-2243 or www.SteveCashesNotes.com

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
SAFE STEP WALK-IN Tub. Alert for Seniors.
Bathroom falls can be fatal. Approved by 
Arthritis Foundation. Therapeutic Jets. 
Less than 4 Inch Step-In. Wide Door. Anti-
Slip Floors. American Made. Installation 
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